2021-10-21 版次: c
JSMD 0805 LoR Series Surface Mount PTCDevices
PerformanceSpecification
Model
V max
(V dc)
Imax

(A)
Pd
Typ.
(W)
Maximum
Time To Trip
Resistance
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec)
R i min
()
R1max
()
JSMD0805-075L/12 12.0 50.0 0.75 1.5 1.2 8.0 1.0 0.02 0.16
JSMD0805-110L 6.0 50.0 1.1 2.2 1.2 8.0 1.0 0.018 0.11
JSMD0805-110L/12 12.0 50.0 1.1 2.2 1.2 8.0 1.0 0.018 0.11
JSMD0805-125L 6.0 50.0 1.25 2.5 1.2 8.0 1.0 0.016 0.1
JSMD0805-125L/12 12.0 50.0 1.25 2.5 1.2 8.0 1.0 0.016 0.1
JSMD0805-150L 6.0 50.0 1.5 3.0 1.2 8.0 1.0 0.008 0.065
JSMD0805-150L/12 12.0 50.0 1.5 3.0 1.2 8.0 1.0 0.008 0.065
JSMD0805-175L 6.0 50.0 1.75 3.5 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.007 0.055
JSMD0805-175L/12 12.0 50.0 1.75 3.5 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.007 0.055
JSMD0805-200L 6.0 50.0 2.0 4.0 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.006 0.045
JSMD0805-200L/12 12.0 50.0 2.0 4.0 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.006 0.045
JSMD0805-260L 6.0 50.0 2.6 5.2 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.005 0.035
JSMD0805-260L/12 12.0 50.0 2.6 5.2 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.005 0.035
JSMD0805-300L 6.0 50.0 3.0 6.0 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.004 0.03
JSMD0805-300L/12 12.0 50.0 3.0 6.0 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.004 0.03
JSMD0805-350L 6.0 50.0 3.5 7.0 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.003 0.025
JSMD0805-350L/12 12.0 50.0 3.5 7.0 1.2 8.0 5.0 0.003 0.025
JSMD0805-380L 6.0 50.0 3.8 7.6 1.2 19.0 2.0 0.002 0.02
JSMD0805-380L/12 12.0 50.0 3.8 7.6 1.2 19.0 2.0 0.002 0.02
JSMD0805-400L 6.0 50.0 4.0 8.0 1.2 20.0 2.0 0.001 0.015
JSMD0805-400L/12 12.0 50.0 4.0 8.0 1.2 20.0 2.0 0.001 0.015
V max = Maximum operating voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax).
I max = Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (Vmax).
I hold = Hold Current. Maximum current device will not trip in 25°C still air.
I trip = Trip Current. Minimum current at which the device will always trip in 25°C still air.